
Fresh Fruits 
0839  Pink Lady Apples, 100CT 

0911  Cranberries, 24/12oz 

0921  Figs, 12pts 

1040  Blood Oranges, 44-CT 

1086  Asian Pears, 16-22-CT 

1097  Red Prickly Pears 

1079  Red Pears, 110-135-CT 

1134  Pomegranates, 9-12-CT 

1139  Sharon  Fruit, 9-CT 

 

Seasonal Vegetables 
1637  Autumn Blend, 4/5# 

0153  Candy Cane Beets, 25# 

0171  Brussels Sprouts Halved, 4/5# 

0197  Tri-Color Cauliflower, 6-CT 

0511  Delicata Squash, Bushel 

0621  White Sweet Potatoes, 20# 

 

Hearty Greens 
1206  Arcadian Salad Mix, 4/5# 

0167  Shaved Brussels Sprouts, 3/2# 

0284 Italian Baby Kale Blend, 3/1# 

0283  Tuscan Kale, bushel 

 

Savory Mushrooms 
0693  Gourmet Sliced Blend, 5# 

0694  Gourmet Whole Blend, 5#  

0683  Portabella Caps, 5# 

0628  Tray-packed “Stuffers”, 108-CT 

Dairy 
2932  Egg Nog, 16/QT 

2935  Whipped Cream 12/14oz 

2654  Cream Cheese, 10/3# 

2963  Goat Cheese, 2/kilo 

2948  Ricotta Cheese, 6/3# 

 

Artisanal Cheeses 
6468  Brie, 2/kilo 

6907  Domestic Gouda red-waxed, 10# 

6908  Domestic Smoked Gouda, 4/6# 

6911  Imported king-cut Gruyere, 2/5# 

6902  Mascarpone, 12/1# 

6913  Reggianito Parmesan, 15.5# 

6906  Locatelli Pecorino Romano, 15# 

6905  Sharp Provolone half-moon, 9# 

 

Nuts & Seeds 
1879  Chestnuts, 1# 

1884  Macadamia, 1# 

1886  Pecans halved, 1# 

1888  Pistachios shelled, 1# 

1899  Pumpkin Seeds, 1# 

1895  Walnuts halves +pieces, 1# 

 

Dried Fruits 
1839  Dried Cherries 

1842  Dried Currents 

0914 Medjool Dates, 11# 

1862  Raisons on-the-Vine, 10/4oz 

SEASHORE FRUIT & PRODUCE CO. 
    

CUSTOMER SERVICE:  609-345-3229 

ORDER ONLINE:  www.SEASHOREEAST.com 


